

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 745/2017

RAILWAY MAL GODAM MAZDOOR UNION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P. (C) NO.754/2017

Date : 28-08-2017 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For the parties

Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Mr. Chandan Ramamurti, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 01.09.2017, subject to curing of defects, if any.

To be taken up along with W.P.(C) No.52/2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASST. REGISTRAR

It is stated by the learned counsel that W.P.(C) No.52/2016 is noted for listing on 01.09.2017.