

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAMKUMAR CHOUBEY

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 794/2017

SHAIKH KALU HABIB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

((1)Deficit Court Fees.....More court fee required.....-10 LESS (1030 PAID) (2)Non-Mentioning in Para 1A of writ petition regarding petitioner having approached the Concerned authority/respondents/ alongwith copy of applications/ representation and outcome.-)

Date : 06-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Ashutosh Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 have been served, but no one has entered appearance.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

RAMKUMAR CHOUBEY
Registrar