

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 794/2017

SHAIKH KALU HABIB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.
Dr. Ashutosh Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post along with W.P. (C) No.52/2016.

The Registry is directed to show against this matter the name(s) of the counsel in the cause list for the common respondent(s) in W.P. (C) No.52/2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR